
Dalwallinu, Western Australia
March 2026 Daily Weather Observations
Observations from an automatic weather station just to the east of town.
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Observations were drawn from Dalwallinu {station 008297}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1009.920SSE2127.51013.430ESE5217.910:4643SE029.012.5Su1
1008.711S1633.51012.822ESE3423.409:5731E034.112.5Mo2
1008.59S1337.01012.122E2727.713:4239NE037.916.5Tu3
1010.119ESE1435.81013.933NE2228.610:3452NE036.917.7We4
1008.617E1236.71012.617NE1930.116:0637ESE037.817.6Th5
1007.717ESE1136.21010.826NE1929.610:4339NE039.018.2Fr6
1007.211NNE1537.61010.620ENE1531.714:0537NE040.822.4Sa7
1005.813WNW1439.21010.124ENE2132.311:5139NNE040.625.6Su8
1005.322WSW1737.61007.79SW3430.315:4143SW039.324.0Mo9
1011.224SSE3224.91012.433S5520.816:3563SSE026.517.4Tu10
1014.835SE3023.21017.939SE5517.213:5661ESE024.411.1We11
1014.341ESE3822.81017.631E6016.013:5970SE023.811.7Th12
1012.228ESE3923.71016.033ESE5619.909:2448ESE024.114.9Fr13
1011.624SE3826.21015.433SE6420.316:3746SSE027.915.4Sa14
1011.520SE3329.41015.528ESE6422.208:0441SE030.315.6Su15
1010.813SE2831.01014.124E5623.611:1835ESE031.815.6Mo16
1011.49N2533.21014.833NE5124.3017.1Tu17

Statistics for the first 17 days of March 2026
1010.0192331.51013.4264124.532.816.8Mean
1005.39#1122.81007.79SW1516.023.811.1Lowest
1014.841ESE3939.21017.939SE6432.370SE040.825.6Highest
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